


Charcoal

Skincare

•

•

•

•



Creightons Brand Catalogue

CN7543

DETOXIFYING CLAY MASK

Activated Charcoal & Kaolin Clay are combined to draw 

out dirt and impurities, leaving skin feeling soft, feeling 

clean and looking clear.

SIZE: 100ML UOM: 6

CN7542

DEEP CLEANSING SCRUB

Activated Charcoal & Kaolin Clay deeply purify & 

cleanse; Exfoliating Rice granules leave skin feeling soft, 

clean and clear.

SIZE: 150ML UOM: 6

CN7541

PURIFYING FACIAL WASH

Activated Charcoal effectively washes away dirt, make-up 

& impurities. Formulated with skin kind & protective 

Vitamin E.

SIZE: 150ML UOM: 6

CN7729

DETOXIFYING MICELLAR WATER

Charcoal powder and Coconut extract effectively 

remove dirt, make up and impurities, leaving skin soft, 

clean and clear.

SIZE: 250ML UOM: 6



Product 
Code

Brand Variant Size
Harmonised 
Tariff Code

Unit Bar Code
Unit 

Gross 
weight 

Unit 
Length 

Unit 
Width 

Unit 
Height 

Outer 
Case 
Size

Outer Bar Code
Outer 
Gross 

weight 

Outer 
Length 

Outer 
Width 

Outer 
Height 

Cases 
Per 

Layer

Layer 
Load

Full 
Pallet

Full 
Pallet

20 Foot 
Container

20 Foot 
Container

Sku ML gm mm mm mm units Kg mm mm mm
Std UK 

Pllt
Std UK 

Pllt
Std UK 

Pllt
Std UK 

Pllt
10 UK 
Pallets

10 UK 
Pallets

Cases Layers CASES UNITS CASES UNITS

Charcoal

CN7541 Charcoal Purifying Facial Wash 150ML 3304 9900 5015833312607 172 72 50 150 6 05015833312614 1.1 162 106 179 66 6 396 2376 3960 23760

CN7542 Charcoal Deep Cleansing Scrub 150ML 3304 9900 5015833312621 172 72 50 150 6 05015833312638 1.1 162 106 179 66 6 396 2376 3960 23760

CN7543
CN7729

Charcoal
Charcoal

Detoxifying Clay Mask
Detoxifying Micellar Water

100ML
250ML

3304 9900
3304 9900

5015833312645
5015833315271

128
330

61
50

40
50

145
185

6
6

05015833312652
05015833315288

0.8
2

123
159

96
109

176
197

99
66

6
5

594
330

3564
1980

5940
3300

35640
19800

Product Specifications


