CHARCOAL



Charcoal

Skincare

Creightons Charcoal skincare range is perfect for purifying, detoxifying and cleansing skin.

Formulated with activated charcoal providing cleansed, purified and refreshed skin.

The range includes:

- Deep Cleansing Scrub
- Detoxifying Clay Mask
- Purifying Facial Wash
- Detoxifying Micellar Water



Purify

Detoxify

Cleanse



CN7541 PURIFYING FACIAL WASH

Activated Charcoal effectively washes away dirt, make-up & impurities. Formulated with skin kind & protective Vitamin E.

SIZE: 150ML UOM: 6



CN7542 DEEP CLEANSING SCRUB

Activated Charcoal & Kaolin Clay deeply purify & cleanse; Exfoliating Rice granules leave skin feeling soft, clean and clear.

SIZE: 150ML UOM: 6



CN7543 DETOXIFYING CLAY MASK

Activated Charcoal & Kaolin Clay are combined to draw out dirt and impurities, leaving skin feeling soft, feeling clean and looking clear.

SIZE: 100ML UOM: 6



CN7729 DETOXIFYING MICELLAR WATER

Charcoal powder and Coconut extract effectively remove dirt, make up and impurities, leaving skin soft, clean and clear.

SIZE: 250ML UOM: 6

Creightons Brand Catalogue

Product Specifications

Produ Code	l Brand	Variant	Sizal	Harmonised Tariff Code	Unit Bar Code	Unit Gross weight	Unit Length	Unit Width	Unit Height	Outer Case Size	Outer Bar Code	Outer Gross weight	Outer Length	Outer Width	Outer Height	Cases Per Layer	Layer Load			20 Foot Container	20 Foot Container
Sku			ML			gm	mm	mm	mm	units		Kg	mm	mm	mm	Std UK Pllt	Std UK Pllt	Std UK Pllt		10 UK Pallets	10 UK Pallets
																Cases	Layers	CASES	UNITS	CASES	UNITS
8	Charcoal																				
CN7541	Charcoal	Purifying Facial Wash	150ML	3304 9900	5015833312607	172	72	50	150	6	05015833312614	1.1	162	106	179	66	6	396	2376	3960	23760
CN7542	Charcoal	Deep Cleansing Scrub	150ML	3304 9900	5015833312621	172	72	50	150	6	05015833312638	1.1	162	106	179	66	6	396	2376	3960	23760
CN7543	Charcoal	Detoxifying Clay Mask	100ML		5015833312645	128	61	40	145	6	05015833312652	0.8	123	96	176	99	6	594	3564	5940	35640
CN7729	Charcoal	Detoxifying Micellar Water	r 250ML	3304 9900	5015833315271	330	50	50	185	6	05015833315288	2	159	109	197	66	5	330	1980	3300	19800

















